Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
132
143
153

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020
1 - NPS/Newdale Stud M&M Confined Novice Winter Qualifier Small Breeds

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name
Marriott Payne, Katy Marriott Payne, Katy Marriott Payne, Katy CLANMILL LETEIKA MIRACLE
Baxter, Charley Baxter, Charley Baxter, Charley KINGSHAUGH HAILSTORM

Attwood, Annette Attwood, Annette Penny, Rebecca SENFUF HONEYBEAR

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020

Show Class 2A - NPS/Newdale Stud M&M Confined Novice Winter Qualifier Large Breeds - Welsh

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
361 Burton, Victoria BRADLEY, EMMA Burton, Victoria WYKEN SWEET SERENADE 1st
190 Wilson, Fiona Wilson, Fiona Wilson, Fiona GODEBOG KING 2nd

226 Kohl, Louise Kohl, Louise Kohl, Olivia INFIELD FIRST LADY 3rd



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020

Show Class 2b - NPS/Newdale Stud M&M Confined Novice Winter Qualifier Large Breeds - Welsh

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
186 Taylor, Catherine Taylor, Catherine Taylor, Catherine GLENBANCHOR GILLEBRIGHDE 1st
154 Turner, Lisa Turner, Lisa Turner, Sophie ~ BELLMONT MIST 2nd
293 Bailey, Kerry Bailey, Kerry Bailey, Daniel LOUGHCONN BEAUTY 3rd
303 Croall, Holly Croall, Holly Croall, Holly NIPNA KING'S RANSOM 4th

268 Robins, Sophie Robins, Sophie  Robins, Sophie  LOANDHU SILVER SHADOW 5th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
132
186

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

Ch 1 - NPS/Newdale Stud M&M Confined Novice Winter Qualifier Championship

Exhibitor Name

Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name

Marriott Payne, Katy Marriott Payne, Ki Marriott Payne, Ki CLANMILL LETEIKA MIRACLE

Taylor, Catherine

Taylor, Catherine Taylor, Catherine GLENBANCHOR GILLEBRIGHDE

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020

Show Class 3 - NPS/The Kings Head Novice M&M Lead Rein Qualifier

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
368 Richardson, Lucy Howells-Bevan, Joanne Richardson, Penny BRIAR SNOW FOX 1st
389 Bakshi, Rachel Bakshi, Rachel Bakshi, Maya STEPLEY TAURUS 2nd
384 Paskins, Tracey Paskins, Tracey Cassapi Paskins, Rose  LLANAFANFAWR BUBBLES 3rd

371 Falkingham, Jill Falkingham, Jill Thorp, John-William  DIRION BLEDDYN 4th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
406
384
143

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020
4 - NPS/Bryndefaid Stud Novice M&M First Ridden Qualifier

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name
Templeton, Julie Davies, Julia Davies, Millie Jay
Paskins, Tracey Paskins, Tracey Cassapi Paskins, Rose

Baxter, Charley Baxter, Charley Clarke, Grace

Horse Name
SPRINGWATER ANGUS
LLANAFANFAWR BUBBLES
KINGSHAUGH HAILSTORM

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
368
389

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

Ch 2 - NPS Novice M&M Mini Championship

Exhibitor Name
Richardson, Lucy
Bakshi, Rachel

Owner Name

Howells-Bevan, Joanne Richardson, Penny BRIAR SNOW FOX

Bakshi, Rachel

Rider Name

Bakshi, Maya

Horse Name

STEPLEY TAURUS

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020

Show Class 5 - NPS/Showing Classics M&M Leading Rein Qualifier

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
412 Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Penny BRIAR SNOWMAN 1st
389 Bakshi, Rachel Bakshi, Rachel Bakshi, Maya STEPLEY TAURUS 2nd
416 Tugcu, Deanna Tugcu, Deanna  Aydin, llayda WITCHHILL CANDY COTTON 3rd

371 Falkingham, Jill Falkingham, Jill  Thorp, John-William DIRION BLEDDYN 4th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
412
417
480
470
406

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

6 - NPS/Showing Classics M&M First Ridden Qualifier

Exhibitor Name
Richardson, Lucy
Templeton, Julie
Turner, Lisa
Smith, Nicola
Templeton, Julie

Owner Name

Rider Name Horse Name

Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lilly BRIAR SNOWMAN

Davies, Julia
Turner, Lisa
Smith, Nicola
Davies, Julia

Mustoe, Harriet NEWOAK BALLADIER

Turner, Isabel WEST FIRLE DUCHESS

Kinvig, Lily NICTON CHESTER
Davies, Millie Jay SPRINGWATER ANGUS

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
412
389

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020
6 - NPS/Showing Classics M&M First Ridden Qualifier

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name
Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lilly BRIAR SNOWMAN
Bakshi, Rachel Bakshi, Rachel Bakshi, Maya STEPLEY TAURUS

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
485

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

7 - NPS/Derby House Amateur Ridden Qualifier - M&M Small Breeds

Exhibitor Name
Hewson, Emma

Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Hewson, Emma Hewson, Kate LAITHEHILL FLUTE 1st



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020

Show Class 8 - NPS/Derby House Amateur Ridden Qualifier - M&M Large Breeds

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
535 Smith, Sue Smith, Sue Smith, Sue TOWNEND EMPEROR 1st
525 Carman-Ellis, Nicki Carman-Ellis, Nicki ~ Carman-Ellis, Nicki HENDREWEN TEXAS JUBILEE PAGENT 2nd
495 Huxham, Dominique Huxham, Dominique Huxham, Abigail BEECHMOUNT EMPEROR 3rd
520 Rocks, Olivia Rocks, Olivia Rocks, Olivia EMLAGHARAN CEOLAIRE 4th
550 Carey, Heather Carey, Heather Carey, Heather WALSTEAD GUINESS 5th

1897 Milner, Janine Drewery, Elaine Milner, Ayva HOLMEDOWN TALLADEGA 6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
580
1898

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

9 - NPS/Derby House Amateur Ridden Qualifier - Plaited

Exhibitor Name
Parkhouse, Serena
Milner, Janine

Owner Name

Rider Name

Horse Name Result

Parkhouse, Serena Parkhouse, Emmy JACKETS DESTINY 1st

Milner, Janine

Milner, Ayva

JEANFIELD REGAL PRINCE 2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
580
485

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020
Ch 4 - NPS/Derby House Amateur Ridden Qualifier - Championship

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name
Parkhouse, Serena  Parkhouse, Serena Parkhouse, Emmy JACKETS DESTINY
Hewson, Emma Hewson, Emma Hewson, Kate LAITHEHILL FLUTE

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
592
593
154

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020
10 - NPS/Dargavel M&M Young Ridden Pony Qualifier - 4 Year Old

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name
Walker, Kelsey Walker, Kelsey Walker, Kelsey ~GLENKYLE SWALLOW
Barton, Julie Barton, Julie  Challinor, Sarah MOORTOWN FOXTOR

Turner, Lisa Turner, Lisa Turner, Sophie BELLMONT MIST

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
598

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

11 - NPS/Dargavel M&M Young Ridden Pony Qualifier - 5 Year Old

Exhibitor Name
Oldershaw Glenn, Nicki

Owner Name
Oldershaw Glenn, Nicki

Rider Name Horse Name Result
Oldershaw, Harriet MENAI ANRHEG PENBLYWDD 1st



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
632
609

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

12 - NPS/Dargavel M&M Young Ridden Pony Qualifier - 6 Year Old

Exhibitor Name
Scott, Cheryl
Sutton, Caroline

Owner Name Rider Name
Scott, Cheryl Scott, Cheryl
Dargavel, Lucinda Talbot, Jessica

Horse Name Result
KEBROYD JET 1st
COLLSTONE CASCADIAN 2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
632
598

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

Ch 5 - NPS/Dargavel M&M Young Ridden Pony Qualifier - Championship

Exhibitor Name
Scott, Cheryl
Oldershaw Glenn, Nicki

Owner Name
Scott, Cheryl
Oldershaw Glenn, Nicki

Rider Name Horse Name Result
Scott, Cheryl KEBROYD JET Champion
Oldershaw, Harriet MENAI ANRHEG PENBLYWDD Reserve



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020

Show Class 13 - NPS/HIRSTMUND STUD M&M PURE NOVICE WINTER FINAL - FELL, DALES & HIGHLAND
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
657 Parker, Sarah Pennell, Julie Parker, Sarah  NIPNA MIDNIGHT RAMBLER  1st

660 Minns, Olivia Minns, Joanna Devane, Aimee TOWNEND VALOUR 2nd

656 Sutton, Caroline Hodge, Karen Talbot, Jessica KALMARA FANTASIA 3rd

646 Minns, Olivia Minns, Joanna Minns, Olivia GREENHOLME IM THE BOYO 4th



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020
Show Class 14 - NPS/HIRSTMUND STUD M&M PURE NOVICE WINTER FINAL - WELSHC & D
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

676 Phillips, Chris Phillips, Chris  Marriott Payne, Katy BRYNCARREG THE BANDIT 1st



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
697
692
592

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020
15 - NPS/HIRSTMUND STUD M&M PURE NOVICE WINTER FINAL - CONNEMARA & NF

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Peto, Stephanie Peto, Stephanie  Peto, Stephanie LOUGHMORE REBEL 1st
Wright, Kirstie Kilford, Sandra Wright, Kirstie FURZLEY TO BE FAIRE 2nd
Walker, Kelsey Walker, Kelsey Walker, Kelsey GLENKYLE SWALLOW 3rd



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020

Show Class 16 - NPS/HIRSTMUND STUD M&M PURE NOVICE WINTER FINAL - D/E/S

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
739 Roberts, Sam Bates, Lynette Roberts, Sam TREWORGAN COMMODORE 1st
736 Chubb, Chloe Chubb, Chloe Chubb, Chloe SHILSTONE ROCKS RIVERDART 2nd

716 Sutton, Caroline Walters, Julian Talbot, Jessica BLACKTHORN POLDARK 3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
598
740

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

17 - NPS/HIRSTMUND STUD M&M PURE NOVICE WINTER FINAL - WELSH A & B

Exhibitor Name
Oldershaw Glenn, Nicki
Mander, Kathryn

Owner Name
Oldershaw Glenn, Nicki
Mander, Kathryn

Rider Name

Horse Name

Result

Oldershaw, Harriet MENAI ANRHEG PENBLYWDD 1st

Mander, Kathryn

PRIESTWOOD BLUEBELL

2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
657
598

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

Ch 6 - NPS/HIRSTMUND STUD M&M PURE NOVICE WINTER FINAL - Championship

Exhibitor Name
Parker, Sarah
Oldershaw Glenn, Nicki

Owner Name
Pennell, Julie
Oldershaw Glenn, Nicki

Rider Name Horse Name Result
Parker, Sarah NIPNA MIDNIGHT RAMBLER  Champion
Oldershaw, Harriet MENAI ANRHEG PENBLYWDD Reserve



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
Show Year 2020
Show Class 18 - NPS/NEWDALE STUD M&M CONFINED NOVICE WINTER FINAL - WELSHC & D

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
676 Phillips, Chris Phillips, Chris Marriott Payne, Katy BRYNCARREG THE BANDIT 1st
744 Chubb, Chloe Chubb, Chloe Chubb, Chloe POPSTERS MISTER NANDO 2nd
525 Carman-Ellis, Nicki Carman-Ellis, Nicki Carman-Ellis, Nicki HENDREWEN TEXAS JUBILEE PAGENT 3rd

741 Baker, Debbie baker, debbie Baker, Debbie LLANIDAN ENCHANTER 4th



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
Show Year 2020
Show Class 19 - NPS/NEWDALE STUD M&M CONFINED NOVICE WINTER FINAL - F/D/H

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
646 Minns, Olivia Minns, Joanna Minns, Olivia GREENHOLME IM THE BOYO 1st
660 Minns, Olivia Minns, Joanna Devane, Aimee TOWNEND VALOUR 2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
697

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

20 - NPS/NEWDALE STUD M&M CONFINED NOVICE WINTER FINAL - CONN & NF

Exhibitor Name
Peto, Stephanie

Owner Name  Rider Name Horse Name Result
Peto, Stephanie Peto, Stephanie LOUGHMORE REBEL 1st



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
740

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

21 - NPS/NEWDALE STUD M&M CONFINED NOVICE WINTER FINAL - WELSH A & B

Exhibitor Name
Mander, Kathryn

Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Mander, Kathryn Mander, Kathryn PRIESTWOOD BLUEBELL 1st



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
739
609

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

22 - NPS/NEWDALE STUD M&M CONFINED NOVICE WINTER FINAL - D/E/S

Exhibitor Name
Roberts, Sam
Sutton, Caroline

Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name

Result

Bates, Lynette Roberts, Sam TREWORGAN COMMODORE 1st

Dargavel, Lucinda Talbot, Jessica COLLSTONE CASCADIAN

2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
676
739

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

Ch 7 - NPS/NEWDALE STUD M&M CONFINED NOVICE WINTER FINAL - Championship

Exhibitor Name
Phillips, Chris
Roberts, Sam

Owner Name
Phillips, Chris
Bates, Lynette

Rider Name

Horse Name Result

Marriott Payne, Katy BRYNCARREG THE BANDIT Champion

Roberts, Sam

TREWORGAN COMMODORE Reserve



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
Show Year 2020
Show Class Ch 7B - NPS/Standinghat Stud & Show Team M&M Ridden Silver Medal Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
871 Sehne, Janine Sehne, Janine Deakin, Sue TYAN MA'LADY Champion

Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
Show Year 2020
Show Class Ch 8 - NPS/ British Isles Area Suoreme Flat Ridden Championship Qualifier

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
580 Parkhouse, Serena  Parkhouse, Serena Parkhouse, Emmy JACKETS DESTINY Champion
412 Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Penny  BRIAR SNOWMAN Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
781
748

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

23 - NPS/Ringside Stud M&M Open Ridden Qualifier - Dartmoor, Exmoor & Shetland

Exhibitor Name
Parker, Sarah
Raspin, Elizabeth

Owner Name

Rider Name Horse Name Result

Heathcote, Tammy Heathcote, Chloe HISLEY CALIPH 1st

Raspin, Elizabeth

Raspin, Elizabeth CILLECHUIMEN HOOTENANNY 2nd



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
Show Year 2020
Show Class 24 - NPS/Ringside Stud M&M Open Ridden Qualifier - Welsh A & B

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
786 Roberts, Sam Skirton, Helen Roberts, Sam MOELVIEW PRINCE CONSORT 1st
485 Hewson, Emma Hewson, Emma Hewson, Kate LAITHEHILL FLUTE 2nd
790 Parker, Sarah Heathcote, Tammy Heathcote, Chloe  UPHILL FREDDIE FOX 3rd

784 Greenaway, Marina  Regan, Jessica Greenaway, Marina EYARTH BRAVEHEART 4th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
828
813
801
811

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

25 - NPS/Ringside Stud M&M Open Ridden Qualifier - Fell, Dales & Highland

Exhibitor Name
Smith, Amy
Sheldon, Hannah
Stockley, Lucinda
King, Deborah

Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Smith, Amy Smith, Amy NIPNA JAMES BRITTANIA 1st
Sheldon, Hannah Sheldon, Hannah NIPNA GOLDEN POPPY  2nd
Stockley, Lucinda Stockley, Lucinda BRACKLINN TRAVIS 3rd
Blong, Susan Blong, Susan LOGAN OF DYKES 4th



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020

Show Class 26 - NPS/Ringside Stud M&M Open Ridden Qualifier - Welsh C & D

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
608 Roberts, Sam Pennington, Mrs Roberts, Sam MENAI VELOCITY 1st
860 Peto, Stephanie Peto, Stephanie Peto, Stephanie POPSTERS PICCASO 2nd

865 Marriott Payne, Katy  Prater, Carol Marriott Payne, Katy RHENCULLEN BENTLY 3rd



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020

Show Class 27 - NPS/Ringside Stud M&M Open Ridden Qualifier - Connemara & New Forest

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
871 Sehne, Janine Sehne, Janine Deakin, Sue TYAN MA'LADY 1st
520 Rocks, Olivia Rocks, Olivia Rocks, Olivia EMLAGHARAN CEOLAIRE  2nd
866 Clark, Vanessa Clark, Vanessa Clark, Vanessa CHILHAM PER ARDUA 3rd
870 Edwards, Angharad Edwards, Angharad Edwards, Angharad CNOC AN NOININ ROWAN 4th
495 Huxham, Dominique  Huxham, Dominique Huxham, Abigail BEECHMOUNT EMPEROR  5th

550 Carey, Heather Carey, Heather Carey, Heather WALSTEAD GUINESS 6th



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020

Show Class Ch 9 - NPS/Ringside Stud M&M Open Ridden Qualifier - Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
786 Roberts, Sam Skirton, Helen Roberts, Sam MOELVIEW PRINCE CONSORT Champion

871 Sehne, Janine Sehne, Janine Deakin, Sue TYAN MA'LADY Reserve



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020

Show Class 28 - NPS/Hirstmund Stud M&M Pure Novice Qualifier - Small Breeds

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
887 Marriott Payne, Katy Thompson, Felicity Marriott Payne, Katy SALCOMBE STAREHOLE BAY  1st
153 Attwood, Annette Attwood, Annette Penny, Rebecca SENFUF HONEYBEAR 2nd
919 Greenaway, Marina Mitchell, Lisa Greenaway, Marina SUNSTARS CLAN PIP 3rd

898 Kershaw, Terri Kershaw, Terri Kershaw, Terri SPRINGWATER LOVE STORY  4th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
32

942

4

932

17

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

29 - NPS/Hirstmund Stud M&M Pure Novice Qualifier - Large Breeds

Exhibitor Name
nicholls, Molly
Kohl, Louise
Parker, Menna
Parkhouse, Serena
Turner, Lisa

Owner Name
Nicholls, Annie
Kohl, Louise
Murray, Ron

Parkhouse, Serena Parkhouse, Emmy

Turner, Lisa

Rider Name
nicholls, Molly
Kohl, Louise
Parker, Menna

Turner, Lisa

Horse Name

WILLOWCOURT BRENHINES

HOPE OLYMPIC LADY
NANTYMYNYDD JENI
DREAMHAYVEN HIGH COMMANDER
TISHIONS ALTER EGO

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
887
153

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

Ch 10 - NPS/Hirstmund Stud M&M Pure Novice Qualifier - Championship

Exhibitor Name

Marriott Payne, Katy Thompson, Felicity

Attwood, Annette

Owner Name

Attwood, Annette

Rider Name

Marriott Payne, Katy SALCOMBE STAREHOLE BAY

Penny, Rebecca

Horse Name

SENFUF HONEYBEAR

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
697

38

177
687
293

49

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

30 - NPS/Picton M&M Novice Ridden Qualifier - Connemara & New Forest

Exhibitor Name
Peto, Stephanie
Burton, Victoria
Green, Harriet
Chambers, Emma
Bailey, Kerry
Wilson, Amanda

Owner Name
Peto, Stephanie
Burton, Victoria
Green, Harriet
Chambers, Emma
Bailey, Kerry
Wilson, Amanda

Rider Name
Peto, Stephanie
Burton, Victoria
Green, Harriet
Chambers, Emma
Bailey, Daniel
Wilson, Amanda

Horse Name
LOUGHMORE REBEL
GLENCARRIG CRUISE
BREAFFY HONEY DROP
FLEETHOUSE LADY KATE
LOUGHCONN BEAUTY
OWER GLENLO BOY

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020

Show Class 31 - NPS/Picton M&M Novice Ridden Qualifier - Fell, Dales & Highland

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
303 Croall, Holly Croall, Holly Croall, Holly NIPNA KING'S RANSOM 1st
656 Sutton, Caroline Hodge, Karen Talbot, Jessica KALMARA FANTASIA 2nd
51 Casey, Victoria Casey, Victoria Casey, Victoria WHITEFIELD LORD UNDERWOOD 3rd

811 King, Deborah Blong, Susan  Blong, Susan  LOGAN OF DYKES 4th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
58

361

32

4

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020
32 - NPS/Picton M&M Novice Ridden Qualifier - Welsh C & D

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name

Devane, Aimee Granger, Clare Devane, Aimee LONDON GOLDEN EYE
Burton, Victoria BRADLEY, EMMA Burton, Victoria WYKEN SWEET SERENADE
nicholls, Molly Nicholls, Annie nicholls, Molly WILLOWCOURT BRENHINES

Parker, Menna Murray, Ron Parker, Menna NANTYMYNYDD JENI

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
739
716
593

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020
33 - NPS/Picton M&M Novice Ridden Qualifier - Dartmoor, Exmoor & Shetland

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name
Roberts, Sam Bates, Lynette Roberts, Sam TREWORGAN COMMODORE
Sutton, Caroline Walters, Julian Talbot, Jessica BLACKTHORN POLDARK

Barton, Julie Barton, Julie  Challinor, Sarah MOORTOWN FOXTOR

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
740

92

61

872

81

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

34 - NPS/Picton M&M Novice Ridden Qualifier - Welsh A & B

Exhibitor Name
Mander, Kathryn
Parker, Sarah
Baxter, Charley
nicholls, Molly
Currall, Katie

Owner Name
Mander, Kathryn

Baxter, Charley
Nicholls, Annie
Currall, Katie

Rider Name

Horse Name

Mander, Kathryn PRIESTWOOD BLUEBELL
Heathcote, Tammy Parker, Sarah

Baxter, Charley GOLDENWOOD GIORGIO ARMANI

nicholls, daisy
Currall, Amelia

UPHILL JORJA AN FOX

DEVONHAYES SPHALERITE
MILFORD ENDYMION

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020

Show Class Ch 11 - NPS/Picton M&M Novice Ridden Qualifier - Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

58 Devane, Aimee Granger, Clare Devane, Aimee LONDON GOLDEN EYE Champion

697 Peto, Stephanie Peto, Stephanie Peto, Stephanie LOUGHMORE REBEL Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1239
100

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

35 - NPS/Kellythorpe Open Ridden Gold Medal Qualifier- Show Pony not exc 133cm

Exhibitor Name
Holmes, Zoe
Templeton, Julie

Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Holmes, Zoe Holmes, Matilda ROYALVIEW CHARISMA 1st
Davies, Julia  Davies, Millie Jay FIELD ASTON ROYAL FANFARE 2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
580
1243
1241
1242

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020

37 - NPS/Kellythorpe Open Ridden Gold Medal Championship Qualifier- Show Pony exc 133cm

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name

Parkhouse, Serena Parkhouse, Serena Parkhouse, Emmy JACKETS DESTINY

Templeton, Julie Rodgers, Maria Davies, Millie Jay WYCROFT FORGET-ME-NOT
Evans, Adrian Evans, Adrian Evans, Gracey BROADGROVE DIAMOND JUBILEE
Snow, Katie Snow, Katie Snow, Oliver EVERGLADES SUPERSTAR

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1246
1898

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

38 - NPS/Kellythorpe Open Ridden Gold Medal Championship Qualifier- SHP exc 133cms

Exhibitor Name
Templeton, Julie
Milner, Janine

Owner Name
Lister, Emma
Milner, Janine

Rider Name

Horse Name

Result

Lister, Charlotte SUTTONGRANGE PRIM AND PROPER 1st

Milner, Ayva

JEANFIELD REGAL PRINCE

2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1250
1248

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

39 - NPS/Kellythorpe Open Ridden Gold Medal Championship Qualifier-Intermediate SRT/ISH

Exhibitor Name
Devane, Aimee
Hall, Sophie

Owner Name

Rider Name

Horse Name

Cooper, Rachel Devane, Aimee TIGER EYE

Hall, Sophie

Hall, Sophie

CARRHOUSE DARK SILK

Result
1st
2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
580
1250

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

Ch 12 - NPS/Kellythorpe Open Ridden Gold Medal Championship Qualifier - Championship

Exhibitor Name Owner Name

Parkhouse, Serer Parkhouse, Serena

Devane, Aimee

Cooper, Rachel

Rider Name

Parkhouse, Emmy JACKETS DESTINY

Devane, Aimee

Horse Name

TIGER EYE

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020
Show Class 40 - NPS/Roseberry Stud Novice Ridden SP/SHP Qualifier - Show Ponies not exc 133cms
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1239 Holmes, Zoe Holmes, Zoe Holmes, Matilda ROYALVIEW CHARISMA 1st



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1251

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

41 - NPS/Roseberry Stud Novice Ridden SP/SHP Qualifier - SHP not exc 133cms

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Templeton, Julie Davies, Julia

Davies, Millie Jay NORTHFORD MONEY SPINNER  1st



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1253
1252
1242

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

42 - NPS/Roseberry Stud Novice Ridden SP/SHP Qualifier - Show Ponies Exc 133cms

Exhibitor Name
Templeton, Julie
Richards, Mandy
Snow, Katie

Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Upward & Gooda Davies, Millie Jay WHITELEAZE DEBUTANTE 1st
Richards, Mandy Nash, Erin DOWHILLS FOND MEMOIRS 2nd

Snow, Katie Snow, Oliver EVERGLADES SUPERSTAR 3rd



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020
Show Class 44 - NPS/Roseberry Stud Novice Ridden SP/SHP Qualifier - ISH/ISRT
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1250 Devane, Aimee Cooper, Rachel Devane, Aimee TIGER EYE 1st



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020

Show Class Ch 13 - NPS/Roseberry Stud Novice Ridden SP/SHP Qualifier - Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1253 Templeton, Julie Upward & Goodall, J & L Davies, Millie Jay WHITELEAZE DEBUTANTE Champion

1250 Devane, Aimee Cooper, Rachel Devane, Aimee  TIGER EYE Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
608

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

45 - NPS/AREA 10 M&M OPEN RIDDEN WINTER FINAL - WELSH C & D

Exhibitor Name Owner Name

Roberts, Sam

Pennington, Mrs B

Rider Name Horse Name Result
Roberts, Sam MENAI VELOCITY 1st



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1254

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

46 - NPS/AREA 10 M&M OPEN RIDDEN WINTER FINAL - FELL, DALES & HIGHLAND

Exhibitor Name
Peto, Stephanie

Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Peto, Stephanie Peto, Stephanie MURTHWAITE HEIR HUNTER 1st



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1255
871
870

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

47 - NPS/AREA 10 M&M OPEN RIDDEN WINTER FINAL - CONNEMARA & NEW FOREST

Exhibitor Name
Bolan, Amy

Sehne, Janine
Edwards, Angharad

Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Bolan, Amy Bolan, Amy NIRE VALLEY HARMONY 1st
Sehne, Janine Deakin, Sue TYAN MA'LADY 2nd

Edwards, Angharad Edwards, Angharad CNOC AN NOININ ROWAN 3rd



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020
Show Class 48 - NPS/AREA 10 M&M OPEN RIDDEN WINTER FINAL - DARTMOOR, EXMOOR & SHETLAND
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

412 Richardson, Lucy  Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lilly =~ BRIAR SNOWMAN 1st



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1257

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

49 - NPS/AREA 10 M&M OPEN RIDDEN WINTER FINAL - WELSH A & B

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Wyman, Joy

Wyman, Joy Wyman, Gemma WAXWING ARCHIVE 1st



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
412
608

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020
Ch 14 - NPS/AREA 10 M&M OPEN RIDDEN WINTER FINAL - Championship

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name
Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lilly BRIAR SNOWMAN
Roberts, Sam Pennington, Mrs B Roberts, Sam MENAI VELOCITY

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1258
1259
1248

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020

50 - NPS/Mole Valley Farmer Part Bred In Hand Qualifier - Part Bred Arab

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name
Boylan, lan Heathcote, Tammy Boylan, lan ROSEBERRY PICTURE PERFECT
Laffey, Jane Laffey, Jane Beck, Nikki ROTHERWOOD JUBILEE DIAMOND

Hall, Sophie Hall, Sophie Hall, Charlotte CARRHOUSE DARK SILK

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1261
1259

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

51 - NPS/Mole Valley Farmer Part Bred In Hand Qualifier - Part Bred M&M

Exhibitor Name
Ward-Burton, Philip
Laffey, Jane

Owner Name

Rider Name

Horse Name Result

Nicholson, Andrea Ward-Burton, Philip LARKHAVEN 'l HOPE YOU DANCE' 1st

Laffey, Jane

Beck, Nikki

ROTHERWOOD JUBILEE DIAMOND 2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1258
1261

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

Ch 15 - NPS/Mole Valley Farmer Part Bred In Hand Qualifier - Championship

Exhibitor Name
Boylan, lan
Ward-Burton, Philip

Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name
Heathcote, Tammy Boylan, lan ROSEBERRY PICTURE PERFECT
Nicholson, Andrea Ward-Burton, Philip LARKHAVEN 'l HOPE YOU DANCE'

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1262
1263

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

52 - NPS/Area 10 Show Pony In Hand Qualifier - Youngstock Yearling

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Boylan, lan Cross, Jane Boylan, lan DOWHILLS BEAU GARCON  1st
Boylan, lan Milford, Alison Beardmore, Bradley DOWHILLS NUIT DE MAI 2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1260
1258

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

53 - NPS/Area 10 Show Pony In Hand Qualifier - Youngstock 2 & 3 Year Old

Exhibitor Name
Reeves, Mark
Boylan, lan

Owner Name Rider Name
Cox, Denise Reeves, Mark
Heathcote, Tammy Boylan, lan

Horse Name Result
WYCROFT LA DOLCE VITA 1st
ROSEBERRY PICTURE PERFECT 2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1259

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

54 - NPS/Area 10 Show Pony In Hand Qualifier - 4 Years Old & Over

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name

Laffey, Jane

Laffey, Jane

Beck, Nikki

ROTHERWOOD JUBILEE DIAMOND

Result
1st



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1262
1260

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020
Ch 16 - NPS/Area 10 Show Pony In Hand Qualifier - Championship

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name
Boylan, lan Cross, Jane Boylan, lan DOWHILLS BEAU GARCON
Reeves, Mark Cox, Denise  Reeves, Mark WYCROFT LA DOLCE VITA

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1271
1267

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

55 - NPS/Leyhills Stud M&M In Hand Winter Qualifier - Youngstock - Welsh

Exhibitor Name
Laffey, Jane
Cox, Carolyn

Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name

Laffey, Jane
Cox, Carolyn

Beck, Nikki MENAI MOONSTONE
Cox, Carolyn HENIARTH COTTON GOLD

Result
1st
2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1269
1268
1265

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020
55B - NPS/Leyhills Stud M&M In Hand Winter Qualifier - Youngstock - Non-Welsh

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name
Pitcher, Kate Pitcher, Kate Staff, Abigail MARLEYDENES MIRIAM
Key, Amanda Key, Amanda Key, Alan KAURI INTO THE WEST

Ward-Burton, Philip Dewhurst, Michael Ward-Burton, Philip DARSHILL NEBULA

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
Show Year 2020
Show Class 56 - NPS/Leyhills Stud M&M In Hand Winter Qualifier - 4 Years Old & Over - Small Breeds

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1274 Clayton, Fiona Clayton, Fiona Clayton, Fiona IDAHALL THE DRAGONFLY 1st
1896 McNeil, Kim McNeil, Kim McNeil, Kim TWROG BENIN AUR 2nd
1273 Hexham, Lynda Hexham, Lynda Hexham, David HENGWYS CADI 3rd

1276 Shacklock, Jessica  Shacklock, Jessica Shacklock, Jessica TREWORGAN DYLAN 4th



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020

Show Class 56B - NPS/Leyhills Stud M&M In Hand Winter Qualifier - 4 Years Old & Over - Large Breeds

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1275 Clark, Vanessa Clark, Vanessa Elenor, Craig SKAERGAARDENS DELICIOUS LOVE  1st
1272 Steeples, Paul Steeples, Paul Steeples, Paul GREENHOLME JASMIN 2nd
1277 Scott, Cheryl Cowell, Gillian Cowell, Gillian VICTORIA OF WHITEFIELD 3rd

186 Taylor, Catherine  Taylor, Catherine Taylor, Catherine GLENBANCHOR GILLEBRIGHDE 4th



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
Show Year 2020
Show Class  Ch 17 - NPS/Leyhills Stud M&M In Hand Winter Qualifier - Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1275 Clark, Vanessa Clark, Vanessa Clark, Vanessa  SKAERGAARDENS DELICIOUS LOVE Champion
1269 Pitcher, Kate Pitcher, Kate Staff, Abigail MARLEYDENES MIRIAM Reserve



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020

Show Class 57 - NPS/Menedh Stud Show Hunter Pony In Hand Qualifier - Youngstock

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1279 Boylan, lan Heathcote, Tammy Boylan, lan ROSEBERRY MIDNIGHT DANCER  1st
1278 Reeves, Mark Rimmer, Lesley Reeves, Mark MENAI TROJAN 2nd

1261 Ward-Burton, Philip Nicholson, Andrea Ward-Burton, Philip LARKHAVEN 'l HOPE YOU DANCE' 3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1280

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

58 - NPS/Menedh Stud Show Hunter Pony In Hand Qualifier - 4 Years Old & Over

Exhibitor Name
Nicholson, Di

Owner Name
Nicholson, Di

Rider Name
Nicholson, Di

Horse Name Result
DIBYNN STATUS SYMBOL 1st



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1280
1279

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

Ch 18 - NPS/Menedh Stud Show Hunter Pony In Hand Qualifier - Championship

Exhibitor Name
Nicholson, Di
Boylan, lan

Owner Name Rider Name
Nicholson, Di Nicholson, Di
Heathcote, Tammy Boylan, lan

Horse Name Result
DIBYNN STATUS SYMBOL Champion
ROSEBERRY MIDNIGHT DANCER Reserve



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020

Show Class 59 - NPS/Cases Sheet Metal Fabrication Ottergayle Hack & Riding Horse In Hand Qualifier - Any Age
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1285 Charlesworth, Simon Adams, Joanna Charlesworth, Simon SANDBORO SIR HENRY 1st

1282 Snow, Katie Snow, Katie Snow, Oliver ASSAGART DEW 2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1285
1258

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

Ch 19 - The Sash Emporum Plaited In Hand Championship

Exhibitor Name
Charlesworth, Simon
Boylan, lan

Owner Name Rider Name

Horse Name

Adams, Joanna Charlesworth, Simon SANDBORO SIR HENRY

Heathcote, Tammy Boylan, lan

ROSEBERRY PICTURE PERFECT

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1265

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

60 - NPS/HorseQuest M&M In Hand Qualifier - Youngstock Small Breeds

Exhibitor Name
Ward-Burton, Philip

Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name
Dewhurst, Michael Ward-Burton, Philip DARSHILL NEBULA

Result
1st



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1896
1273

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

61A - NPS/HorseQuest M&M In Hand Qualifier - 4 Years Old & Over Small Breeds - Welsh

Exhibitor Name
McNeil, Kim
Hexham, Lynda

Owner Name
McNeil, Kim
Hexham, Lynda

Rider Name
McNeil, Kim
Hexham, David

Horse Name
TWROG BENIN AUR
HENGWYS CADI

Result
1st
2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1274
898
1276

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020
61 - NPS/HorseQuest M&M In Hand Qualifier - 4 Years Old & Over Small Breeds - Non Welsh

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Clayton, Fiona Clayton, Fiona Clayton, Fiona IDAHALL THE DRAGONFLY 1st
Kershaw, Terri Kershaw, Terri Kershaw, Terri SPRINGWATER LOVE STORY 2nd

Shacklock, Jessica  Shacklock, Jessica Shacklock, Jessica TREWORGAN DYLAN 3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1269
1268
1291

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

62 - NPS/HorseQuest M&M In Hand Qualifier - Youngstock Large Breeds

Exhibitor Name Owner Name
Pitcher, Kate Pitcher, Kate
Key, Amanda Key, Amanda

Ward-Burton, Philip  Mahal, Sarah

Rider Name Horse Name Result
Staff, Abigail MARLEYDENES MIRIAM 1st
Key, Alan KAURI INTO THE WEST 2nd

Ward-Burton, Philip ELMERE RIONNAG FLORAID 3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
303
1272
1277
268

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020
63 - NPS/HorseQuest M&M In Hand Qualifier - 4 Years Old & Over Large Breeds

Exhibitor Name  Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name

Croall, Holly Croall, Holly Croall, Holly NIPNA KING'S RANSOM
Steeples, Paul Steeples, Paul Steeples, Paul GREENHOLME JASMIN
Scott, Cheryl Cowell, Gillian Cowell, Gillian VICTORIA OF WHITEFIELD

Robins, Sophie Robins, Sophie  Robins, Sophie ~ LOANDHU SILVER SHADOW

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
303
1274

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

Ch 20 - NPS/HorseQuest M&M In Hand Qualifier - Championship

Exhibitor Name
Croall, Holly
Clayton, Fiona

Owner Name
Croall, Holly
Clayton, Fiona

Rider Name
Croall, Holly
Clayton, Fiona

Horse Name Result
NIPNA KING'S RANSOM Champion
IDAHALL THE DRAGONFLY Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1293

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

65 - NPS/LEYHILLS STUD M&M IN HAND WINTER FINAL - Youngstock Welsh A/B

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Hampson, Josh

Anderson, Sandy Hampson, Josh THISTLEDOWN ICELANDER  1st



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020

Show Class 66 - NPS/LEYHILLS STUD M&M IN HAND WINTER FINAL - 4 Years Old & Over Welsh A/B
Cat No. Exhibitor Name  Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1896 McNeil, Kim McNeil, Kim McNeil, Kim TWROG BENIN AUR 1st

1273 Hexham, Lynda Hexham, Lynda  Hexham, David HENGWYS CADI 2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1294
1291

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

68 - NPS/LEYHILLS STUD M&M IN HAND WINTER FINAL - Youngstock Large Breeds Non Welsh

Exhibitor Name
Briant, Elizabeth
Ward-Burton, Philip

Owner Name

Rider Name Horse Name Result

The Queen, HM Briant, Elizabeth BALMORALI LEIA 1st

Mabhal, Sarah

Ward-Burton, Philip ELMERE RIONNAG FLORAID 2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1272
1296

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

71 - NPS/LEYHILLS STUD M&M IN HAND WINTER FINAL - 4 YO & Over Large Breeds Non Welsh

Exhibitor Name
Steeples, Paul
Barton, Julie

Owner Name
Steeples, Paul
Barton, Julie

Rider Name
Steeples, Paul
Penny, Rebecca

Horse Name
GREENHOLME JASMIN
AIRGEAD OF MARGMORE

Result
1st
2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1294
1272

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020
Ch 21 - NPS/LEYHILLS STUD M&M IN HAND WINTER FINAL - Championship

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name
Briant, Elizabeth The Queen, HM Briant, Elizabeth BALMORALI LEIA
Steeples, Paul Steeples, Paul  Steeples, Paul GREENHOLME JASMIN

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1275
1294

Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1275
1294

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020
Ch 22 - NPS/Kilmannan Stud M&M In Hand Silver Medal Championship

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name
Clark, Vanessa Clark, Vanessa  Clark, Vanessa  SKAERGAARDENS DELICIOUS LOVE
Briant, Elizabeth The Queen, HM Briant, Elizabeth BALMORALI LEIA

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020
Ch 23 - NPS/ area Xl British Isles Supreme In Hand Championship

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name
Clark, Vanessa Clark, Vanessa  Clark, Vanessa = SKAERGAARDENS DELICIOUS LOVE
Briant, Elizabeth The Queen, HM Briant, Elizabeth BALMORALI LEIA

Result
Champion
Reserve

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1297
51

495

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020
72 - NPS/Ryehouse Native Show Team M&M Junior Ridden Qualifier - Large Breeds ex138cm

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name
Marriott Payne, Katy Prater, Carol Prater, Phoebe RHENCULLEN BUBBETTE
Casey, Victoria Casey, Victoria Fisher, Poppy WHITEFIELD LORD UNDERWOOD

Huxham, Dominique Huxham, Dominique Huxham, Abigail BEECHMOUNT EMPEROR

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1298
1301
226
1897

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020

73 - NPS/Ryehouse Native Show Team M&M Junior Ridden Qualifier - Large Breeds not ex138cm

Exhibitor Name  Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Oliver, Victoria Oliver, Victoria Chapman, Chantelle GREENHOLME FALCON 1st
Parker, Sarah Parker, Sarah kinvig, izzy WYNBROOK PLAYFAIR 2nd
Kohl, Louise Kohl, Louise Kohl, Olivia INFIELD FIRST LADY 3rd

Milner, Janine Drewery, Elaine  Milner, Ayva HOLMEDOWN TALLADEGA 4th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
470
480

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

74 - NPS/Ryehouse Native Show Team M&M Junior Ridden Qualifier - Small Breeds

Exhibitor Name Owner Name

Smith, Nicola
Turner, Lisa

Smith, Nicola
Turner, Lisa

Rider Name
Kinvig, Lily
Turner, Isabel

Horse Name
NICTON CHESTER
WEST FIRLE DUCHESS

Result
1st
2nd



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020

Show Class Ch 24 - NPS/Ryehouse Native Show Team M&M Junior Ridden Qualifier - Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1297 Marriott Payne, Katy Prater, Carol Prater, Phoebe RHENCULLEN BUBBETTE Champion

1298 Oliver, Victoria Oliver, Victoria Chapman, Chantelle GREENHOLME FALCON Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
741
1297
190
1899

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020
75 - NPS/Peasedown & Jess Talbot Intermediate M&M Ridden Qualifier - Welsh C/D

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name  Horse Name Result
Baker, Debbie baker, debbie Baker, Debbie LLANIDAN ENCHANTER 1st
Marriott Payne, Prater, Carol Prater, Phoebe RHENCULLEN BUBBETTE 2nd
Wilson, Fiona  Wilson, Fiona Wilson, Fiona GODEBOG KING 3rd

Currall, Katie ~ Sunderland, Andrea Currall, Amelia DYFFRYNCOTHY TIGER RIVER 4th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
828
535
1254

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020
76 - NPS/Peasedown & Jess Talbot Intermediate M&M Ridden Qualifier - Fell/Dales/Highland

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Smith, Amy Smith, Amy Smith, Amy NIPNA JAMES BRITTANIA 1st
Smith, Sue Smith, Sue Smith, Sue TOWNEND EMPEROR 2nd

Peto, Stephanie Peto, Stephanie Peto, Stephanie MURTHWAITE HEIR HUNTER 3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
687

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

77 - NPS/Peasedown & Jess Talbot Intermediate M&M Ridden Qualifier - NF/Conn

Exhibitor Name
Chambers, Emma

Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name
Chambers, Emm Chambers, Emma FLEETHOUSE LADY KATE

Result
1st



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
Show Year 2020
Show Class 78 - NPS/Peasedown & Jess Talbot Intermediate M&M Ridden Qualifier - Welsh A/B

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
132 Marriott Payne, Katy Marriott Payne, Katy Marriott Payne, Katy CLANMILL LETEIKA MIRACLE 1st



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1304
748

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020
79 - NPS/Peasedown & Jess Talbot Intermediate M&M Ridden Qualifier - D/E/S

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name
Barton, Julie Bromwich, Alison Pallett, Gemma KLINGRAHOULL COPPER-BERG
Raspin, Elizabeth Raspin, Elizabeth Raspin, Elizabeth CILLECHUIMEN HOOTENANNY

Result
1st
2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
828
741

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

Ch 25 - NPS/Peasedown & Jess Talbot Intermediate M&M Ridden Qualifier - Championship

Exhibitor Name Owner Name

Smith, Amy
Baker, Debbie

Smith, Amy
baker, debbie

Rider Name
Smith, Amy
Baker, Debbie

Horse Name
NIPNA JAMES BRITTANIA
LLANIDAN ENCHANTER

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020

Show Class 80 - NPS Novice Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Lead Rein

Cat No. Exhibitor Name  Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1306 Templeton, Julie  Davies, Julia Mustoe, Harriet DOWHILLS PETIT DAME 1st
1308 Paskins, Tracey Paskins, Tracey  Cassapi Paskins, Rose LACY STING BE 2nd
1309 Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lilly TELYNAU SEBASTIAN 3rd
1307 Tugcu, Deanna Tugcu, Deanna  Aydin, llayda EVADEM ECLIPSE 4th

1305 Painter, Mrs D Painter, Mrs D Roythorne, Olivia AMESBURY BONITA 5th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1306

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

81 - NPS Novice Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony First Ridden

Exhibitor Name
Templeton, Julie

Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Davies, Julia

Mustoe, Harriet DOWHILLS PETIT DAME  1st



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020

Show Class Ch 26 - NPS Novice Mini Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony - Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name  Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1306 Templeton, Julie  Davies, Julia Mustoe, Harriet DOWHILLS PETIT DAME Champion

1308 Paskins, Tracey Paskins, Tracey Cassapi Paskins, Rose LACY STING BE Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1311
1308
1307
1313

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020
82 - NPS/Palmfields & CE Fuller SP/SHP Lead Rein Qualifier

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name
Templeton, Julie Walsh, Anna & Sarah Walsh White, Harriet
Paskins, Tracey Paskins, Tracey Cassapi Paskins, Rose
Tugcu, Deanna Tugcu, Deanna Aydin, llayda

Painter, Mrs D Painter, Mrs D Roythorne, Evie

Horse Name
CHASEFORD ACTOR
LACY STING BE
EVADEM ECLIPSE
MANORLEA MARCUS

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1314

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

83 - NPS/Palmfields & CE Fuller SP/SHP First Ridden Qualifier

Exhibitor Name
Templeton, Julie

Owner Name
Duncalf, K Mrs

Rider Name
Duncalf, Florrie

Horse Name Result
BROOKWATER TOM THUMB 1st



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020

Show Class Ch 27 - NPS/Palmfields & CE Fuller Mini SP/SHP Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name  Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1314 Templeton, Julie  Duncalf, K Mrs Duncalf, Florrie BROOKWATER TOM THUMB Champion

1311 Templeton, Julie  Walsh, Anna & Sarah Walsh White, Harriet CHASEFORD ACTOR Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
368
1315

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

84 - NPS/WILLIAMS & NASH MEMORIAL NOVICE M&M LEAD REIN WINTER FINAL

Exhibitor Name
Richardson, Lucy
Law, Hannah

Owner Name

Rider Name

Horse Name Result

Howells-Bevan, Joanne Richardson, Penny BRIAR SNOW FOX 1st

Law, Hannah

Law, Hannah

HOLTHALL BANTUM 2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
390

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

85 - NPS/WILLIAMS & NASH MEMORIAL NOVICE M&M FIRST RIDDEN WINTER FINAL

Exhibitor Name
Richardson, Lucy

Owner Name
Richardson, Lucy

Rider Name
Richardson, Lilly

Horse Name
ELBERY SUILEN

Result
1st



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
368
390

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

Ch 28 - NPS/WILLIAMS & NASH MEMORIAL NOVICE M&M MINI WINTER FINAL - Championship

Exhibitor Name
Richardson, Lucy
Richardson, Lucy

Owner Name
Howells-Bevan, Joanne
Richardson, Lucy

Rider Name
Richardson, Penny
Richardson, Lilly

Horse Name
BRIAR SNOW FOX
ELBERY SUILEN

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
412

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020
86 - NPS M&M OPEN LEAD REIN WINTER FINAL

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Penny BRIAR SNOWMAN 1st



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
412

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020
87 - NPS M&M OPEN FIRST RIDDEN WINTER FINAL

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lilly BRIAR SNOWMAN 1st



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
412

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020
Ch 29 - NPS M&M OPEN MINI WINTER FINAL - Championship

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lilly BRIAR SNOWMAN Champion



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1317

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

88 - ANTHONY D EVANS SSADL IN HAND QUALIFIER - Pre-Senior 15-18years

Exhibitor Name
Wood, Florence

Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Wood, Florence Wood, Florence MICATOS EDWARDS RAINBOW  1st



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1323
1321

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

89 - ANTHONY D EVANS SSADL IN HAND QUALIFIER - Senior 19-23years

Exhibitor Name
Coates, Emma
Crane, Heather

Owner Name
Coates, Emma
Minns, Joanna

Rider Name Horse Name Result
Coates, Emma SAPLINGS ECLIPSE 1st
Crane, Heather HELTONDALE BONNY GIRL 2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1325

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

90 - ANTHONY D EVANS SSADL IN HAND QUALIFIER - Senior Plus 24years+

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Coates, Emma

Coates, Emma Coates, Emma CHARLIE BROWN 1st



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020

Show Class Ch 30 - SSADL IN HAND - Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1317 Wood, Florence Wood, Florence Wood, Florence MICATOS EDWARDS RAINBOW Champion

1325 Coates, Emma Coates, Emma Coates, Emma CHARLIE BROWN Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1331
1329
1330

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020

91 - ANTHONY D EVANS SSADL RIDDEN QUALIFIER - Pre-Senior 15-18years

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name
Sheldon, Hannah Sheldon, Hannah Sheldon, Hannah
Ellis, Haydn Ellis, Haydn Ellis, Haydn

Smith, Nicola Smith, Nicola Kinvig, Lily

Horse Name Result
ROWHURST ROCKET  1st
EMBLEM 2nd

NETHERFIELD OLIVINE 3rd



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020

Show Class 92 - ANTHONY D EVANS SSADL RIDDEN QUALIFIER - Senior 19-23years

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1335 Bakshi, Rachel Bakshi, Rachel Bakshi, Maya SHILSTONE ROCKS FREEDOM  1st
1333 Smith, Nicola Smith, Nicola Kernig, Isobel GLENGOOLE LAD 2nd
1336 catling, julia Christie, Helen Catling, Gracie SILVANO KR 3rd

1337 Coates, Emma Coates, Emma Coates, Emma TWO TONE 4th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1331
1335

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

Ch 31 - SSADL Ridden - Championship

Exhibitor Name Owner Name
Sheldon, Hannah Sheldon, Hannah Sheldon, Hannah ROWHURST ROCKET Champion

Bakshi, Rachel

Bakshi, Rachel

Rider Name

Bakshi, Maya

Horse Name Result

SHILSTONE ROCKS FREEDOM Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1340
1338
1341

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020
94 - NPS WHP Training Stakes Qualifier (M&M & Plaited) - 84cm-99cm

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name

James, Sophie James, Sophie James, Emma GLENMORE GWENNIC
Sutton, Caroline  Sutton, Caroline Talbot, Jessica AARONS ECHO

Parker, Menna Murray, Ron BISHOP, ALEX NANTYMYNYDD ENCHANTED

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020

Show Class 95 - NPS WHP Training Stakes Qualifier (M&M & Plaited) - 69cm-84cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1349 Thorpe, Amber Thorpe, Amber Thorpe, Amber TONEYS THUNDER 1st
1347 Gordon-Burgess, Lucie Gordon-Burgess, Lucie Gordon-Burgess, Lucie PRIESTWOOD PEARL 2nd
1339 Cade, Lorna Cade, Lorna Cade, Freya GLENCARRIG SPIRIT 3rd
1345 Vaughan, Felicity Vaughan, Felicity Vaughan, Felicity MENAI CASINO 4th
1343 Taylor, Natasha Taylor, Natasha Taylor, Natasha COLMCILLE 5th

1342 Parker, Sarah Thomas, Ellena Parker, Sarah APPLEWICH DIVERSITY 6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1364
293
1360
1359
692
1352

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

96 - NPS WHP Training Stakes Qualifier (M&M & Plaited) - 53cm-69cm

Exhibitor Name
Preece, Christine
Bailey, Kerry
Bignell, Victoria
Taylor, Natasha
Wright, Kirstie
Hayden, Joan

Owner Name

Rider Name

Heathcote, Tammy Oakes, Victoria

Bailey, Kerry
Bignell, Victoria
Taylor, Natasha
Kilford, Sandra
Hayden, Joan

Bailey, Daniel
Bignell, Holly
Taylor, Natasha
Wright, Kirstie
Collett, Olivia

Horse Name
ROSEBERRY LULLABY
LOUGHCONN BEAUTY
MUSBURY CONTESSA
MOELVIEW ORLANDO
FURZLEY TO BE FAIRE
BROUGHTON ELLA MAI

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1375
293
390
1369
190
1372

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Horse Name
WAITWITH GOLDUST
LOUGHCONN BEAUTY
ELBERY SUILEN
DITTONPRIORS LUCIUS
GODEBOG KING
Hepburn, Madelyn SARUM PICKPOCKET

Rider Name
Khan, Aliya
Bailey, Daniel
Richardson, Lilly
Bignell, Holly
Wilson, Fiona

Owner Name
Capstick, Kelly
Bailey, Kerry
Richardson, Lucy
Bignell, Victoria
Wilson, Fiona
Hepburn, Julia

Exhibitor Name
Capstick, Kelly
Bailey, Kerry
Richardson, Lucy
Bignell, Victoria
Wilson, Fiona
Hepburn, Julia

97 - NPS WHP Training Stakes Qualifier (M&M & Plaied) - 46cm-53cm (Inc MM-FRWHP)

TS Result FR Result

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd

3rd



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
Show Year 2020
Show Class Ch 32 - NPS WHP Training Stakes Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1375 Capstick, Kelly ~ Capstick, Kelly Khan, Aliya ~ WAITWITH GOLDUST  Champion
1340 James, Sophie James, Sophie James, Emma GLENMORE GWENNIC Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
390
1376
1377

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

98 - NPS/NAF M&M Novice WHP Qualifier - not ex122cm

Exhibitor Name
Richardson, Lucy

Barker-Runiewicz, Debbie Barker-Runiewicz, Debbie Barker-Runiewicz, Debbie

Capstick, Kelly

Owner Name
Richardson, Lucy

Capstick, Kelly

Rider Name
Richardson, Lilly

Khan, Aliya

Horse Name
ELBERY SUILEN

Result
1st

MOONPENNY DELPHINUS 2nd

ROOKERY SAXAPHONE

3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1359
1382
1380
1381
1379
1298

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020
99 - NPS/NAF M&M Novice WHP Qualifier - 122-133cm

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name

Taylor, Natasha Taylor, Natasha Taylor, Natasha

Reid, Samantha Reid, Samantha White, Ollie

Oliver, Victoria Oliver, Victoria Chapman, Bobby

Suttle, Rhiannon Suttle, Rhiannon Love, Georgia

Bailye, Rachel Bailye, Rachel Bailye-Hawkins, Beatrice

Oliver, Victoria Oliver, Victoria Chapman, Chantelle

Horse Name

MOELVIEW ORLANDO
WAXWING MONEY TALKS
PEASEDOWN SEBASTIAN
RINGSIDE ROYAL FLUSH
BROOKHALL ROYAL ADMIRAL
GREENHOLME FALCON

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1389
1386
1384
1387
1356
1392

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020
100 - NPS/NAF M&M Novice WHP Qualifier - 133-143cm

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name
Smith, Vikki Smith, Vikki Smith, Vikki
Baxter, Charley Baxter, Charley  Baxter, Charley
Smith, Amy Smith, Amy Smith, Amy
Cresswell, Grace Cresswell, Grace Cresswell, Grace
Haywood, Jodie Haywood, Jodie Haywood, Jodie

Dolby, Hayley Dolby, Hayley Dolby, Hayley

Horse Name

LOVELYHILL FOLKLORE
GLENKYLE BARON

COOL JACK

KILBERN BLOSSOM

LANTAU SUPERNOVA
PENDANCER MICKEY BRICKS

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1349
1882
1398
1341
1883

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020
101 - NPS/NAF M&M Novice WHP Qualifier - ex143cm

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name
Thorpe, Amber Thorpe, Amber  Thorpe, Amber
Suttle, Rhiannon Suttle, Rhiannon Love, Georgia
cowley, kim cowley, kim hall, isobella
Parker, Menna Murray, Ron BISHOP, ALEX

Rattray, Tara Rattray, Tara Rattray, Tara

Horse Name

TONEYS THUNDER
CASHELBAY COMET
ABERGAVENNEY TYWYSOG
NANTYMYNYDD ENCHANTED
DYCOTT BRYNMOR

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
Show Year 2020
Show Class Ch 33 - NPS/NAF M&M Novice WHP Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1389 Smith, Vikki Smith, Vikki Smith, Vikki LOVELYHILL FOLKLORE Champion
1359 Taylor, Natasha Taylor, Natasha Taylor, Natasha MOELVIEW ORLANDO Reserve



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
Show Year 2020

Show Class 102 - NPS/TopSpec Open M&M WHP Qualifier - not ex122cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1364 Preece, Christine Heathcote, Tammy Oakes, Victoria ROSEBERRY LULLABY 1st
1376 Barker-Runiewicz, Debbie = Barker-Runiewicz, Debbie Barker-Runiewicz, Debbie  MOONPENNY DELPHINUS 2nd

1366 Clarke, Anna Clarke, Anna Khan, Aliya TYGOLAU CONQUEST 3rd



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020

Show Class 103 - NPS/TopSpec Open M&M WHP Qualifier - 122-133cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1885 Wilson, Fiona Wilson, Fiona Talbot, Jessica HOREB BOYCEE 1st
1886 Callaghan, Jill Callaghan, Jill Wingrove, lla MILFORD FAIR HONEYBEE 2nd
1347 Gordon-Burgess, Lucie  Gordon-Burgess, Lucie Gordon-Burgess, Lucie PRIESTWOOD PEARL 3rd

1887 Preece, Christine Heathcote, Tammy Oakes, Victoria ROSEBERRY MODEL MAN  4th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1888
1387
1395
1383
1394
1889

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
2020
104 - NPS/TopSpec Open M&M WHP Qualifier - 133-143cm

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name

Tasker, Jennifer Tasker, Jennifer Tasker, Emilia GEMS ISABELLA

Cresswell, Grace  Cresswell, Grace Cresswell, Grace KILBERN BLOSSOM

Love, Zoe Love, Zoe Love, Zoe ROBE CLASSIC THUNDER
Hoyle, Emma Hoyle, Emma Hoyle, Rebecca CAVAN LADY

Cadman, Alice Cadman, Alice Cadman, Alice PURLEIGH HALL PRINCE
Emmott, Sarah Emmott, Sarah Emmott, Sarah PENYBRENIN DAFYDD'S LAST

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1890
1338
1892
1882
1891
1398

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

105 - NPS/TopSpec Open M&M WHP Qualifier - ex143cm

Exhibitor Name
Bowen, Kerry
Sutton, Caroline
Clarke-Wright, Diana
Suttle, Rhiannon

Hetherton-Davies, Sophie Hetherton-Davies, Sophie

cowley, kim

Owner Name
Bowen, Kerry
Sutton, Caroline
Clarke-Wright, Diana
Suttle, Rhiannon

cowley, kim

Rider Name

Avery, Maia

Talbot, Jessica

Clarke, Lilliana

Love, Georgia
Hetherton-Davies, Sophie
hall, isobella

Horse Name
CARRACANADA RIVER
AARONS ECHO

SILE NA GIG

CASHELBAY COMET
DROMORE ISLAND BOY
ABERGAVENNEY TYWYSOG

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1387
1364

National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

2020

Ch 34 - NPS/TopSpec Open M&M WHP Qualifier - Championship

Exhibitor Name
Cresswell, Grace
Preece, Christine

Owner Name
Cresswell, Grace
Heathcote, Tammy

Rider Name

Horse Name Result

Cresswell, Grace KILBERN BLOSSOM Champion

Oakes, Victoria

ROSEBERRY LULLABY Reserve



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020
Show Year 2020
Show Class 106 - NPS/Area 5 Intermediate M&M WHP Qualifier - ex143cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1890 Bowen, Kerry Bowen, Kerry Avery, Maia CARRACANADA RIVER 1st
1398 cowley, kim cowley, kim hall, isobella ABERGAVENNEY TYWYSOG 2nd
1892 Clarke-Wright, Diana Clarke-Wright, Diana Clarke, Lilliana SILE NA GIG 3rd

1891 Hetherton-Davies, Sophie Hetherton-Davies, Sophie Hetherton-Davies, Sophie  DROMORE ISLAND BOY 4th



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020

Show Class 107 - NPS/Area 5 Intermediate M&M WHP Qualifier - 133-143cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1386 Baxter, Charley Baxter, Charley Baxter, Charley GLENKYLE BARON 1st
1384 Smith, Amy Smith, Amy Smith, Amy COOL JACK 2nd
1389 Smith, Vikki Smith, Vikki Smith, Vikki LOVELYHILL FOLKLORE 3rd
1888 Tasker, Jennifer Tasker, Jennifer Tasker, Emilia GEMS ISABELLA 4th
1393 Summerfield, Heulwen  Summerfield, Heulwen Rait-Rattray, Tara PENTYPARC CUPID 5th

1391 Cade, Lorna Cade, Lorna Cade, Freya PEASEDOWN STRAUSS 6th



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020

Show Class 108 - NPS/Area 5 Intermediate M&M WHP Qualifier - 122-133cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1379 Bailye, Rachel Bailye, Rachel Bailye-Hawkins, Beatrice  BROOKHALL ROYAL ADMIRAL 1st
1885 Wilson, Fiona Wilson, Fiona Wilson, Fiona HOREB BOYCEE 2nd
1380 Oliver, Victoria Oliver, Victoria  Chapman, Bobby PEASEDOWN SEBASTIAN 3rd
1382 Reid, Samantha Reid, Samantha White, Ollie WAXWING MONEY TALKS 4th

1298 Oliver, Victoria Oliver, Victoria  Chapman, Chantelle GREENHOLME FALCON 5th



Show Name National Pony Society Autumn Festival 2020

Show Year 2020

Show Class Ch 35 - NPS/Area 5 Intermediate M&M WHP Qualifier - Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1386 Baxter, Charley Baxter, Charley Baxter, Charley GLENKYLE BARON Champion

1885 Wilson, Fiona Wilson, Fiona  Wilson, Fiona HOREB BOYCEE Reserve



